
Year 2 timetable – 2S – Miss Seaborne 

 

 8.30-
8.50 

 
9.00-10.00 

10.00-

10.30 

 

 
10.30 - 
10.45 

 
10.45-12.15 

 
12.15-
1.15  

1.15-2.00 
 

2.00-2.45 

 

2.45-3.10 

 

 
Monday 
 

 
Maths 

PHONICS / 
Reading BREAK 

 
Creative Writing 

& English 
LUNCH 

 
PE 

 
RE 

 
Story time 

 
Tuesday 
 

Home learning 
& book bags 
BACK IN 
SCHOOL 

Maths 
PHONICS / 

Reading 

 

BREAK 

Vocabulary & 
English 

LUNCH 

 
Spelling 
Check 

 

Science 

Story time 

 
Wednesday 

 

 
History / 

Geography 

Whole class 
comprehension 
& Vocabulary 

BREAK 

 
 

PSHE 

11.30-

12.00 

Liz 

Singing 

 

LUNCH 

 
Swimming and GPS, 

Spelling test, check 

homework and timetables 

OR  

Music and PE 

 

Story time 

 

 
Thursday 
  Maths 

PHONICS / 
Reading 

 

BREAK 

New Spelling 
Rule & English 

LUNCH 

 
Computing 

 
RE / 
Science 

2.40 
values 
assembly 
 
IT- new book 
bags/home learning 

 
Friday 
 

 Maths 
PHONICS / 
Reading 

BREAK 
Creative Writing 

& English 
LUNCH 

 
 
Art / DT 

 
 
Art / DT 

Celebration 
Assembly  

                 Wednesday PPA 

                  2S – Swimming – Autumn 1, Spring 1 and Summer 1 

                  2S –Music and PE – Autumn 2, Spring 2 and Summer  


