Year 2 timetable – 2S – Miss Seaborne

	8.30- 8.50	9.00-10.00	10.00- 10.30	10.30 - 10.45	10.45-12.15	12.15- 1.15	1.15-2.00	2.00-2.45	2.45-3.10
Monday		Maths	PHONICS / Reading	BREAK	Creative Writing & English	LUNCH	PE	RE	Story time
Tuesday	Home learning & book bags BACK IN SCHOOL	Maths	PHONICS / Reading	BREAK	Vocabulary & English	LUNCH	Spelling Check	Science	Story time
Wednesday		History / Geography	Whole class comprehension & Vocabulary	BREAK	11.30- 12.00 PSHE Liz Singing	LUNCH	Swimming and GPS, Spelling test, check homework and timetables OR Music and PE		Story time
Thursday		Maths	PHONICS / Reading	BREAK	New Spelling Rule & English	LUNCH	Computing RE / Science		2.40 values assembly IT- new book bags/home learning
Friday	DD4	Maths	PHONICS / Reading	BREAK	Creative Writing & English	LUNCH	Art / DT	Art / DT	Celebration Assembly

Wednesday PPA

2S – Swimming – Autumn 1, Spring 1 and Summer 1

2S –Music and PE – Autumn 2, Spring 2 and Summer